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1992 Scout/Guide Class Team Results

Posn.

Time

Name

1

10

11

12

03:05

03:44

03:58

04:15

04:21

04:31

04:56

05:05

05:06

05:08

05:12

05:14

Giles Cardew
Michael Bacon
Aled Jones

Stephen Milson
Jeremy Cardew
Colin Horan

Wayne Bevan
Aran Jennings
Glen Owen

Andrew Rowley
Jamie Deer
lan Roley

Mark Hanman
Mark Harris
Matthew Bourne

Jon Capon
David Williams
James Newman

David Hastings
David Mollison
Joseph Keating

David Leuillette
Nathan Cook
Simon Parker

Kevin Phillips
David Rodgers
Stephen Coombe

David Cox
James Cowley
Richard Moore

Ben Edwards
Scott Harman
Bryan Hopkins

Simon Pitt
Leon Goodchild
Jamie Faulkner

Group

1st Hatherley <Keith Aston Cup
<
<

1st Hatherley <Tony Day Trophy

<
<

Clearwell & Sling

1st Hatherley

Churchdown

24th Cheltenham

24th Cheltenham

Churchdown

29th Gloucester

1st Upton St Leonards

41st Gloucester

52nd Gloucester
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13

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

28

05:16

05:43

05:54

05:54

05:59

06:01

06:07

06:26

06:36

06:59

07:09

07:15

07:15

07:18

07:31

07:36

Mark Williams
Rhys Gillard
Andrew Till

Neil Cresswell
Daniel Smith
Stuart Cole

Neil Clark
Tom Lilleywhite
Paul Testa

Richard Bartram
Daniel Aldwinkle
Tristan Bryan

Nathanael Munckton
Chris Cooke
Jeremy Owen

Ben Glassonbury
lan Hopkins
Steven Vaughan

David Philp
Ralph Mason
Nikki Hall

Gavin Lewis
Kerry Pope
Kelly Snell

Scott D'Adamo
Benjamin Gooding
Nicholas Walker

Stephen Dowle
Christopher Dowle
Michael Dearing

Ben Kinnard
George Trigg
Darrell Baston

Barry Sumner
Luke Walsh
Peter Sparkes

David Bartlett
Andrew Phillips
Neil Jenkins

Richard Terrell
Mark Pickett
Gary Evans

Nick Horseman
Richard Redman
Chris Powell

Nigel Green
Jeremy Hearn
Christopher Sandey

1st Newent

38th Gloucester

2nd Amersham

15th Gloucester

11th Gloucester

11th Gloucester

38th Strood

1st Stonehouse

1st Marlow

51st Gloucester

1st Newent

Churchdown

9th Newport

1st Abercarn

1st Abercarn

49th Cheltenham
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1992 Scout/Guide Class Individual Results
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13
14

Time

04:21
05:05
05:06
05:12
05:27
05:43
05:54
05:57
05:57
06:01
06:36
06:36
06:59
07:15

Name

Rayner Workman
Christopher Peart
Mark White

Chris Moss

Ross Stoddart
Stuart Parsons
Nadim Zaman
John Carroll
Gregory Browning
Matthew Prentice
Melissa Busby
Emma King
Christopher Mace
David Mitchem

Group

Churchdown
Churchdown
22nd Gloucester
41st Gloucester
29th Gloucester
38th Gloucester
2nd Amersham
38th Gloucester
38th Gloucester
11th Gloucester
1st Marlow

1st Marlow

51st Gloucester
9th Newport
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