



Cotswold Marathon

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL



1992 Scout/Guide Class Team Results

<u>Posn.</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Group</u>	
1	03:05	Giles Cardew Michael Bacon Aled Jones	1st Hatherley	<Keith Aston Cup < <
2	03:44	Stephen Milson Jeremy Cardew Colin Horan	1st Hatherley	<Tony Day Trophy < <
3	03:58	Wayne Bevan Aran Jennings Glen Owen	Clearwell & Sling	
4	04:15	Andrew Rowley Jamie Deer Ian Roley	1st Hatherley	
5	04:21	Mark Hanman Mark Harris Matthew Bourne	Churchdown	
6	04:31	Jon Capon David Williams James Newman	24th Cheltenham	
7	04:56	David Hastings David Mollison Joseph Keating	24th Cheltenham	
8	05:05	David Leuillette Nathan Cook Simon Parker	Churchdown	
9	05:06	Kevin Phillips David Rodgers Stephen Coombe	29th Gloucester	
10	05:08	David Cox James Cowley Richard Moore	1st Upton St Leonards	
11	05:12	Ben Edwards Scott Harman Bryan Hopkins	41st Gloucester	
12	05:14	Simon Pitt Leon Goodchild Jamie Faulkner	52nd Gloucester	

13	05:16	Mark Williams Rhys Gillard Andrew Till	1st Newent
14	05:43	Neil Cresswell Daniel Smith Stuart Cole	38th Gloucester
15	05:54	Neil Clark Tom Lilleywhite Paul Testa	2nd Amersham
	05:54	Richard Bartram Daniel Aldwinkle Tristan Bryan	15th Gloucester
17	05:59	Nathanael Munckton Chris Cooke Jeremy Owen	11th Gloucester
18	06:01	Ben Glassonbury Ian Hopkins Steven Vaughan	11th Gloucester
19	06:07	David Philp Ralph Mason Nikki Hall	38th Strood
20	06:26	Gavin Lewis Kerry Pope Kelly Snell	1st Stonehouse
21	06:36	Scott D'Adamo Benjamin Gooding Nicholas Walker	1st Marlow
22	06:59	Stephen Dowle Christopher Dowle Michael Dearing	51st Gloucester
23	07:09	Ben Kinnard George Trigg Darrell Baston	1st Newent
24	07:15	Barry Sumner Luke Walsh Peter Sparkes	Churchdown
	07:15	David Bartlett Andrew Phillips Neil Jenkins	9th Newport
26	07:18	Richard Terrell Mark Pickett Gary Evans	1st Abercarn
27	07:31	Nick Horseman Richard Redman Chris Powell	1st Abercarn
28	07:36	Nigel Green Jeremy Hearn Christopher Sandey	49th Cheltenham

1992 Scout/Guide Class Individual Results

Posn.	Time	Name	Group
1	04:21	Rayner Workman	Churchdown
2	05:05	Christopher Peart	Churchdown
3	05:06	Mark White	22nd Gloucester
4	05:12	Chris Moss	41st Gloucester
5	05:27	Ross Stoddart	29th Gloucester
6	05:43	Stuart Parsons	38th Gloucester
7	05:54	Nadim Zaman	2nd Amersham
8	05:57	John Carroll	38th Gloucester
	05:57	Gregory Browning	38th Gloucester
10	06:01	Matthew Prentice	11th Gloucester
11	06:36	Melissa Busby	1st Marlow
	06:36	Emma King	1st Marlow
13	06:59	Christopher Mace	51st Gloucester
14	07:15	David Mitchem	9th Newport